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Triton Early Bird Invitational 2020 - 8/17/2020

Blue River Cross Country Venue, Shelbyville,

Rankings

Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Avg 1K     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Green Results 5000 Run
  1 #119 Riehle, Benjamin     10 Milan                     3:39      18:11
  2 #118 Potts, Ayden         10 Milan                     3:59      19:52
  3 #170 Newby, Trevor        12 South Decatur             3:59      19:53    1
  4 #211 Larrison, Will        9 Waldron                   4:01      20:05    2
  5 #213 Shaeffer, Caden      12 Waldron                   4:04      20:20    3
  6 #189 Claiborne, Dakota    10 Southwestern              4:06      20:30    4
  7 #131 Walsman, Carter      11 Oldenburg Academy         4:09      20:45
  8 #179 Bradley, Luke         9 South Ripley              4:13      21:02
  9 #171 Shouse, Joshua       12 South Decatur             4:16      21:18    5
 10 #178 Bradley, Logan       11 South Ripley              4:20      21:36
 11 #193 Kissell, Dane        11 Southwestern              4:24      21:57    6
 12 #127 Poole, Zavier        12 Morristown                4:24      21:58
 13 #168 Kalli, Chase         11 South Decatur             4:30      22:26    7
 14 #117 Dehamer, Ethan       10 Milan                     4:30      22:30
 15 #207 Crosby, Jared         9 Waldron                   4:31      22:35    8
 16 #120 Voss, Nathan          9 Milan                     4:32      22:38
 17 #172 Walling, Bradley     12 South Decatur             4:36      22:56    9
 18 #192 Griffin, Ryan        12 Southwestern              4:37      23:03   10
 19 #166 Hibberd, Tyler       12 South Decatur             4:37      23:04   11
 20 #167 Jackson, Damian      11 South Decatur             4:39      23:12   12
 21 #165 Hamilton, Jack       11 South Decatur             4:39      23:12   13
 22 #181 Eaglin, Evan         10 South Ripley              4:40      23:16
 23 #208 Evans, Nathaniel      9 Waldron                   4:41      23:22   14
 24 #182 Gorrell, Ryan        11 South Ripley              4:41      23:25
 25 #191 Cummings, Collin     10 Southwestern              5:04      25:18   15
 26 #190 Clark, Elias         12 Southwestern              5:11      25:55   16
 27 #210 Lacy, Kyle           10 Waldron                   5:14      26:07   17
 28 #209 Ferguson, Skylar      9 Waldron                   5:44      28:38   18
 29 #124 Burris, Brayden      12 Morristown                5:59      29:52
 30  #21 Londeree, Rylan       9 Edinburgh                 6:13      31:04
 31  #20 Chavez, Anduan       10 Edinburgh                 6:38      33:09
 32  #19 Campbell, Ethan      10 Edinburgh                 6:52      34:17
White Results 5000 Run
  1  #59 Leal, Emilio          9 Franklin Central          3:30      17:29    1
  2  #48 Decker, Jonah        12 Franklin Central          3:33      17:41    2
  3 #109 Watson, Conner       12 Greenwood Community       3:33      17:45    3
  4   #4 Devening, Riley      12 Decatur Central           3:35      17:51    4
  5  #51 Farley, Aaron        12 Franklin Central          3:36      17:58    5
  6  #52 Farmer, Evan          9 Franklin Central          3:37      18:01    6
  7  #43 Ashman, Joseph       10 Franklin Central          3:37      18:01    7
  8 #151 Stanley, Kyle        12 Rushville Co              3:37      18:03    8
  9 #100 Gries, John          11 Greenwood Community       3:39      18:15    9
 10  #61 McDermott, Kade      10 Franklin Central          3:40      18:20   10
 11  #63 Parkhurst, Alexande  12 Franklin Central          3:46      18:50   11
 12 #101 Grimes, Samuel       10 Greenwood Community       3:47      18:54   12
 13  #53 Forey, Alex          11 Franklin Central          3:52      19:16
 14  #54 Hall, Deacon         11 Franklin Central          3:53      19:22
 15 #105 Meyer, Clifford      12 Greenwood Community       3:53      19:24   13
 16  #44 Brower, Nathan       12 Franklin Central          3:54      19:26
 17  #99 Geloff, Hunter       12 Greenwood Community       3:55      19:31   14
 18 #148 Parmerlee, Hunter     9 Rushville Co              3:55      19:31   15
 19  #10 Torres, Isai         12 Decatur Central           3:55      19:34   16
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Triton Early Bird Invitational 2020 - 8/17/2020

Blue River Cross Country Venue, Shelbyville,

Rankings

....Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC

 20 #152 Sterrett, Charlie    10 Rushville Co              3:56      19:38   17
 21  #57 Lackey, Owen         11 Franklin Central          3:58      19:47
 22 #146 Krodel, Isaac         9 Rushville Co              4:01      20:03   18
 23  #97 Cassel, Sam           9 Greenwood Community       4:03      20:13   19
 24  #95 Barrett, Henry        9 Greenwood Community       4:03      20:14   20
 25  #50 Elliott, Chris       11 Franklin Central          4:04      20:19
 26 #108 Squier, Jake          9 Greenwood Community       4:04      20:20
 27 #106 Riche, Ben            9 Greenwood Community       4:06      20:27
 28  #62 Oden, Hunter          9 Franklin Central          4:08      20:36
 29   #9 Siddiqui, Zeeshan    12 Decatur Central           4:08      20:36   21
 30  #47 Davis, Troy          11 Franklin Central          4:08      20:37
 31 #144 Jacobs, Wyatt         9 Rushville Co              4:11      20:53   22
 32 #111 Worgess, Caleb       11 Greenwood Community       4:12      20:57
 33 #104 Luhigo, Stuart       10 Greenwood Community       4:12      20:59
 34 #143 Dyer, Trenton        11 Rushville Co              4:13      21:04   23
 35   #5 Helton, Michael      10 Decatur Central           4:13      21:05   24
 36  #45 Coffman, William     11 Franklin Central          4:15      21:11
 37  #15 Zehrung, Julian      12 Decatur Central           4:17      21:23   25
 38  #14 Zehrung, Demitri     12 Decatur Central           4:18      21:29   26
 39 #103 Hockersmith, Dalton  10 Greenwood Community       4:20      21:37
 40 #102 Heichel, Donny       10 Greenwood Community       4:22      21:46
 41 #214 Ntamere, Xavier         Shortridge                4:23      21:55
 42  #55 Henderson, Seth      12 Franklin Central          4:24      21:56
 43  #72 Williams, Jacob      10 Franklin Central          4:24      21:58
 44  #46 Curtis, Jaxon        11 Franklin Central          4:29      22:25
 45  #13 Williams, Chad       12 Decatur Central           4:31      22:34   27
 46   #3 Cooper, Sam          10 Decatur Central           4:31      22:35
 47 #145 King, Dustin          9 Rushville Co              4:32      22:39   28
 48 #149 Schelle, Isaac        9 Rushville Co              4:37      23:05
 49 #110 Wharton, Trace       10 Greenwood Community       4:38      23:10
 50  #98 Fiesel, Oren         10 Greenwood Community       4:38      23:10
 51 #200 Sprinkle, Owen       12 Triton Central            4:40      23:16
 52   #2 Burrows, Ehren       12 Decatur Central           4:50      24:10
 53  #71 Whitmire, Jacob       9 Franklin Central          4:56      24:37
 54 #147 Lilly, Jacob          9 Rushville Co              4:56      24:38
 55 #197 Hadler, Hank         11 Triton Central            5:00      25:00
 56 #112 Young, Lucas         10 Greenwood Community       5:04      25:19
 57 #196 Bear, Lucas          12 Triton Central            5:08      25:36
 58  #96 Bonser, Jordan       11 Greenwood Community       5:10      25:48
 59   #8 Moreno, Oscar        10 Decatur Central           5:14      26:07
 60  #11 Tweedy, Michael      12 Decatur Central           5:18      26:27
 61   #6 Hohman, Jayden        9 Decatur Central           5:23      26:51
 62  #68 Tomberlin, Wyatt      9 Franklin Central          5:32      27:38
 63  #49 Denney, Julian        9 Franklin Central          5:32      27:39
 64 #199 Maurice, Corbin      12 Triton Central            5:35      27:54
 65  #66 Seeley, Tristan      10 Franklin Central          6:32      32:38
 66 #107 Sluder, Jackson       9 Greenwood Community       6:38      33:08
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Triton Early Bird Invitational 2020 - 8/17/2020

Blue River Cross Country Venue, Shelbyville,

Rankings

....Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Green Results 5000 Run
   1 South Decatur                33    1    5    7    9   11   12   13
      Total Time:  1:49:37.00
         Average:    21:55.40
   2 Waldron                      44    2    3    8   14   17   18
      Total Time:  1:52:29.00
         Average:    22:29.80
   3 Southwestern (Shelbyville    51    4    6   10   15   16
      Total Time:  1:56:43.00
         Average:    23:20.60
White Results 5000 Run
   1 Franklin Central             21    1    2    5    6    7   10   11
      Total Time:  1:29:10.00
         Average:    17:50.00
   2 Greenwood Community          51    3    9   12   13   14   19   20
      Total Time:  1:33:49.00
         Average:    18:45.80
   3 Rushville Consolidated       80    8   15   17   18   22   23   28
      Total Time:  1:38:08.00
         Average:    19:37.60
   4 Decatur Central              90    4   16   21   24   25   26   27
      Total Time:  1:40:29.00
         Average:    20:05.80
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Triton Early Bird Invitational 2020 - 8/17/2020

Blue River Cross Country Venue, Shelbyville,

Rankings

Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Avg 1K     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
  1 #119 Riehle, Benjamin     10 Milan                     3:39      18:11
  2  #59 Leal, Emilio          9 Franklin Central          3:30      17:29    1
  3 #118 Potts, Ayden         10 Milan                     3:59      19:52
  4  #48 Decker, Jonah        12 Franklin Central          3:33      17:41    2
  5 #109 Watson, Conner       12 Greenwood Community       3:33      17:45    3
  6 #170 Newby, Trevor        12 South Decatur             3:59      19:53    4
  7   #4 Devening, Riley      12 Decatur Central           3:35      17:51    5
  8 #211 Larrison, Will        9 Waldron                   4:01      20:05    6
  9 #213 Shaeffer, Caden      12 Waldron                   4:04      20:20    7
 10  #51 Farley, Aaron        12 Franklin Central          3:36      17:58    8
 11 #189 Claiborne, Dakota    10 Southwestern              4:06      20:30    9
 12  #52 Farmer, Evan          9 Franklin Central          3:37      18:01   10
 13 #131 Walsman, Carter      11 Oldenburg Academy         4:09      20:45
 14  #43 Ashman, Joseph       10 Franklin Central          3:37      18:01   11
 15 #179 Bradley, Luke         9 South Ripley              4:13      21:02
 16 #151 Stanley, Kyle        12 Rushville Co              3:37      18:03   12
 17 #100 Gries, John          11 Greenwood Community       3:39      18:15   13
 18 #171 Shouse, Joshua       12 South Decatur             4:16      21:18   14
 19 #178 Bradley, Logan       11 South Ripley              4:20      21:36
 20  #61 McDermott, Kade      10 Franklin Central          3:40      18:20   15
 21  #63 Parkhurst, Alexande  12 Franklin Central          3:46      18:50   16
 22 #193 Kissell, Dane        11 Southwestern              4:24      21:57   17
 23 #101 Grimes, Samuel       10 Greenwood Community       3:47      18:54   18
 24 #127 Poole, Zavier        12 Morristown                4:24      21:58
 25 #168 Kalli, Chase         11 South Decatur             4:30      22:26   19
 26  #53 Forey, Alex          11 Franklin Central          3:52      19:16
 27 #117 Dehamer, Ethan       10 Milan                     4:30      22:30
 28  #54 Hall, Deacon         11 Franklin Central          3:53      19:22
 29 #105 Meyer, Clifford      12 Greenwood Community       3:53      19:24   20
 30 #207 Crosby, Jared         9 Waldron                   4:31      22:35   21
 31 #120 Voss, Nathan          9 Milan                     4:32      22:38
 32  #44 Brower, Nathan       12 Franklin Central          3:54      19:26
 33 #172 Walling, Bradley     12 South Decatur             4:36      22:56   22
 34  #99 Geloff, Hunter       12 Greenwood Community       3:55      19:31   23
 35 #148 Parmerlee, Hunter     9 Rushville Co              3:55      19:31   24
 36 #192 Griffin, Ryan        12 Southwestern              4:37      23:03   25
 37 #166 Hibberd, Tyler       12 South Decatur             4:37      23:04   26
 38  #10 Torres, Isai         12 Decatur Central           3:55      19:34   27
 39 #152 Sterrett, Charlie    10 Rushville Co              3:56      19:38   28
 40 #167 Jackson, Damian      11 South Decatur             4:39      23:12   29
 41 #165 Hamilton, Jack       11 South Decatur             4:39      23:12   30
 42  #57 Lackey, Owen         11 Franklin Central          3:58      19:47
 43 #181 Eaglin, Evan         10 South Ripley              4:40      23:16
 44 #146 Krodel, Isaac         9 Rushville Co              4:01      20:03   31
 45 #208 Evans, Nathaniel      9 Waldron                   4:41      23:22   32
 46  #97 Cassel, Sam           9 Greenwood Community       4:03      20:13   33
 47 #182 Gorrell, Ryan        11 South Ripley              4:41      23:25
 48  #95 Barrett, Henry        9 Greenwood Community       4:03      20:14   34
 49  #50 Elliott, Chris       11 Franklin Central          4:04      20:19
 50 #191 Cummings, Collin     10 Southwestern              5:04      25:18   35
 51 #108 Squier, Jake          9 Greenwood Community       4:04      20:20
 52 #190 Clark, Elias         12 Southwestern              5:11      25:55   36



Alpha Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:33 PM  8/16/2021  Page 2

Triton Early Bird Invitational 2020 - 8/17/2020

Blue River Cross Country Venue, Shelbyville,

Rankings

....Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC

 53 #106 Riche, Ben            9 Greenwood Community       4:06      20:27
 54 #210 Lacy, Kyle           10 Waldron                   5:14      26:07   37
 55  #62 Oden, Hunter          9 Franklin Central          4:08      20:36
 56 #209 Ferguson, Skylar      9 Waldron                   5:44      28:38   38
 57 #124 Burris, Brayden      12 Morristown                5:59      29:52
 58   #9 Siddiqui, Zeeshan    12 Decatur Central           4:08      20:36   39
 59  #21 Londeree, Rylan       9 Edinburgh                 6:13      31:04
 60  #47 Davis, Troy          11 Franklin Central          4:08      20:37
 61  #20 Chavez, Anduan       10 Edinburgh                 6:38      33:09
 62 #144 Jacobs, Wyatt         9 Rushville Co              4:11      20:53   40
 63 #111 Worgess, Caleb       11 Greenwood Community       4:12      20:57
 64  #19 Campbell, Ethan      10 Edinburgh                 6:52      34:17
 65 #104 Luhigo, Stuart       10 Greenwood Community       4:12      20:59
 66 #143 Dyer, Trenton        11 Rushville Co              4:13      21:04   41
 67   #5 Helton, Michael      10 Decatur Central           4:13      21:05   42
 68  #45 Coffman, William     11 Franklin Central          4:15      21:11
 69  #15 Zehrung, Julian      12 Decatur Central           4:17      21:23   43
 70  #14 Zehrung, Demitri     12 Decatur Central           4:18      21:29   44
 71 #103 Hockersmith, Dalton  10 Greenwood Community       4:20      21:37
 72 #102 Heichel, Donny       10 Greenwood Community       4:22      21:46
 73 #214 Ntamere, Xavier         Shortridge                4:23      21:55
 74  #55 Henderson, Seth      12 Franklin Central          4:24      21:56
 75  #72 Williams, Jacob      10 Franklin Central          4:24      21:58
 76  #46 Curtis, Jaxon        11 Franklin Central          4:29      22:25
 77  #13 Williams, Chad       12 Decatur Central           4:31      22:34   45
 78   #3 Cooper, Sam          10 Decatur Central           4:31      22:35
 79 #145 King, Dustin          9 Rushville Co              4:32      22:39   46
 80 #149 Schelle, Isaac        9 Rushville Co              4:37      23:05
 81 #110 Wharton, Trace       10 Greenwood Community       4:38      23:10
 82  #98 Fiesel, Oren         10 Greenwood Community       4:38      23:10
 83 #200 Sprinkle, Owen       12 Triton Central            4:40      23:16
 84   #2 Burrows, Ehren       12 Decatur Central           4:50      24:10
 85  #71 Whitmire, Jacob       9 Franklin Central          4:56      24:37
 86 #147 Lilly, Jacob          9 Rushville Co              4:56      24:38
 87 #197 Hadler, Hank         11 Triton Central            5:00      25:00
 88 #112 Young, Lucas         10 Greenwood Community       5:04      25:19
 89 #196 Bear, Lucas          12 Triton Central            5:08      25:36
 90  #96 Bonser, Jordan       11 Greenwood Community       5:10      25:48
 91   #8 Moreno, Oscar        10 Decatur Central           5:14      26:07
 92  #11 Tweedy, Michael      12 Decatur Central           5:18      26:27
 93   #6 Hohman, Jayden        9 Decatur Central           5:23      26:51
 94  #68 Tomberlin, Wyatt      9 Franklin Central          5:32      27:38
 95  #49 Denney, Julian        9 Franklin Central          5:32      27:39
 96 #199 Maurice, Corbin      12 Triton Central            5:35      27:54
 97  #66 Seeley, Tristan      10 Franklin Central          6:32      32:38
 98 #107 Sluder, Jackson       9 Greenwood Community       6:38      33:08
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Triton Early Bird Invitational 2020 - 8/17/2020

Blue River Cross Country Venue, Shelbyville,

Rankings

....Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
   1 Franklin Central             32    1    2    8   10   11   15   16
      Total Time:  1:29:10.00
         Average:    17:50.00
   2 Greenwood Community          77    3   13   18   20   23   33   34
      Total Time:  1:33:49.00
         Average:    18:45.80
   3 South Decatur                85    4   14   19   22   26   29   30
      Total Time:  1:49:37.00
         Average:    21:55.40
   4 Waldron                     103    6    7   21   32   37   38
      Total Time:  1:52:29.00
         Average:    22:29.80
   5 Southwestern (Shelbyville   122    9   17   25   35   36
      Total Time:  1:56:43.00
         Average:    23:20.60
   6 Rushville Consolidated      135   12   24   28   31   40   41   46
      Total Time:  1:38:08.00
         Average:    19:37.60
   7 Decatur Central             156    5   27   39   42   43   44   45
      Total Time:  1:40:29.00
         Average:    20:05.80
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Triton Early Bird Invitational 2020 - 8/17/2020

Blue River Cross Country Venue, Shelbyville,

Rankings

Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Avg 1K     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Green Results 5000 Run
  1 #176 Nicholson, Lanie     12 South Ripley              4:12      21:00    1
  2 #173 Campbell, Emily      12 South Ripley              4:45      23:42    2
  3 #187 Rooks, Lilly         11 Southwestern              4:53      24:22
  4 #205 Ross, Hadlie         12 Waldron                   5:05      25:23    3
  5 #206 Ross, Hallie         12 Waldron                   5:10      25:47    4
  6 #188 Schlabach, Gracie    12 Southwestern              5:12      25:58
  7 #175 Murphy, Deborah      12 South Ripley              5:12      26:00    5
  8 #185 Drake, Jenna         12 Southwestern              5:13      26:01
  9 #123 McLaughlin, Grace     9 Morristown                5:36      27:56
 10 #201 Hogg, Audrey         10 Waldron                   5:37      28:05    6
 11 #158 Nobbe, Bridget       11 South Decatur             5:38      28:07    7
 12 #177 Young, Kara          12 South Ripley              5:39      28:13    8
 13 #203 Lozier, Cheyenne     12 Waldron                   5:42      28:27    9
 14 #204 Price, Riley          9 Waldron                   5:49      29:05   10
 15 #116 Lillis, Sarah        10 Milan                     5:50      29:09
 16 #202 Hudnall, Sophie       9 Waldron                   5:53      29:24   11
 17 #163 Sundal, Brayley      10 South Decatur             5:56      29:37   12
 18 #122 McGuire, Ashtyn      12 Morristown                5:58      29:48
 19 #121 Goedde, Oakleigh     11 Morristown                6:10      30:51
 20 #155 Flessner, Elizabeth  11 South Decatur             6:25      32:01   13
 21 #154 Best, Kylie           9 South Decatur             6:26      32:08   14
 22 #174 McKittrick, Elizabe   9 South Ripley              6:38      33:08   15
 23 #162 Storm, Samantha      11 South Decatur             6:58      34:47   16
 24  #17 Hobbs, Alanna        10 Edinburgh                 7:57      39:43
 25  #16 Greathouse, Chloe    11 Edinburgh                 7:59      39:53
White Results 5000 Run
  1  #25 Cline, Kylie         10 Franklin Central          4:23      21:55    1
  2  #33 Miller, Dakota        9 Franklin Central          4:24      21:59    2
  3  #34 Miller, Savana        9 Franklin Central          4:33      22:43    3
  4  #24 Baumberger, Elena    10 Franklin Central          4:37      23:03    4
  5 #195 Schweitzer, Hallie   11 Triton Central            4:43      23:31
  6  #76 Crouch, Reagan       11 Greenfield-Central        4:47      23:54    5
  7  #91 Quintero, Nataly      9 Greenwood Community       4:50      24:09    6
  8  #73 Bogle, Emma          10 Greenfield-Central        4:51      24:14    7
  9  #32 Medina, Evie          9 Franklin Central          4:52      24:20    8
 10  #85 Cruse, Makena         9 Greenwood Community       4:54      24:28    9
 11 #140 Wehr, Olivia         11 Rushville Co              4:54      24:30   10
 12 #141 Westphal, Savannah   12 Rushville Co              4:55      24:31   11
 13  #75 Copeland, Lexie       9 Greenfield-Central        4:57      24:43   12
 14  #42 Wilson, Julia        12 Franklin Central          4:59      24:52   13
 15  #36 Scott, Ava           10 Franklin Central          5:04      25:19   14
 16  #87 Marker, Ryann        12 Greenwood Community       5:09      25:42   15
 17  #35 Penney, Madeline      9 Franklin Central          5:10      25:46
 18  #82 Siegel, Alyssa       10 Greenfield-Central        5:10      25:48   16
 19  #92 Rippetoe, Ava        10 Greenwood Community       5:18      26:27   17
 20  #90 Pinon, Selena        12 Greenwood Community       5:31      27:33   18
 21  #26 Curtis, Chloe         9 Franklin Central          5:35      27:51
 22  #78 Joyner, Josie        10 Greenfield-Central        5:42      28:26   19
 23 #137 Norvell, Mia         10 Rushville Co              5:42      28:28   20
 24  #79 King, Madelyn        12 Greenfield-Central        5:48      28:59   21
 25 #136 Kemple, Sofia        11 Rushville Co              5:53      29:26   22
 26  #88 Hommell, Lily        11 Greenwood Community       6:00      30:01   23
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Triton Early Bird Invitational 2020 - 8/17/2020

Blue River Cross Country Venue, Shelbyville,

Rankings

....Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC

 27 #135 Hankins, Madison     10 Rushville Co              6:12      30:57   24
 28  #77 Hoffman, Shelby      10 Greenfield-Central        6:40      33:19   25
 29 #138 Norvell, Yanitza     11 Rushville Co              7:13      36:04   26
 30 #134 Ellis, Jorgia         9 Rushville Co              7:21      36:42   27
 31 #133 Adams, Lanea         10 Rushville Co              7:47      38:54
 32 #194 Bear, Brooke         11 Triton Central            8:00      39:58

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Green Results 5000 Run
   1 South Ripley                 31    1    2    5    8   15
      Total Time:  2:12:03.00
         Average:    26:24.60
   2 Waldron                      32    3    4    6    9   10   11
      Total Time:  2:16:47.00
         Average:    27:21.40
   3 South Decatur                62    7   12   13   14   16
      Total Time:  2:36:40.00
         Average:    31:20.00
White Results 5000 Run
   1 Franklin Central             18    1    2    3    4    8   13   14
      Total Time:  1:54:00.00
         Average:    22:48.00
   2 Greenfield-Central           59    5    7   12   16   19   21   25
      Total Time:  2:07:05.00
         Average:    25:25.00
   3 Greenwood Community          65    6    9   15   17   18   23
      Total Time:  2:08:19.00
         Average:    25:39.80
   4 Rushville Consolidated       87   10   11   20   22   24   26   27
      Total Time:  2:17:52.00
         Average:    27:34.40
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Triton Early Bird Invitational 2020 - 8/17/2020

Blue River Cross Country Venue, Shelbyville,

Rankings

Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Avg 1K     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
  1  #25 Cline, Kylie         10 Franklin Central          4:23      21:55    1
  2 #176 Nicholson, Lanie     12 South Ripley              4:12      21:00    2
  3  #33 Miller, Dakota        9 Franklin Central          4:24      21:59    3
  4 #173 Campbell, Emily      12 South Ripley              4:45      23:42    4
  5 #187 Rooks, Lilly         11 Southwestern              4:53      24:22
  6  #34 Miller, Savana        9 Franklin Central          4:33      22:43    5
  7 #205 Ross, Hadlie         12 Waldron                   5:05      25:23    6
  8  #24 Baumberger, Elena    10 Franklin Central          4:37      23:03    7
  9 #206 Ross, Hallie         12 Waldron                   5:10      25:47    8
 10 #195 Schweitzer, Hallie   11 Triton Central            4:43      23:31
 11  #76 Crouch, Reagan       11 Greenfield-Central        4:47      23:54    9
 12 #188 Schlabach, Gracie    12 Southwestern              5:12      25:58
 13 #175 Murphy, Deborah      12 South Ripley              5:12      26:00   10
 14  #91 Quintero, Nataly      9 Greenwood Community       4:50      24:09   11
 15  #73 Bogle, Emma          10 Greenfield-Central        4:51      24:14   12
 16 #185 Drake, Jenna         12 Southwestern              5:13      26:01
 17 #123 McLaughlin, Grace     9 Morristown                5:36      27:56
 18  #32 Medina, Evie          9 Franklin Central          4:52      24:20   13
 19  #85 Cruse, Makena         9 Greenwood Community       4:54      24:28   14
 20 #201 Hogg, Audrey         10 Waldron                   5:37      28:05   15
 21 #140 Wehr, Olivia         11 Rushville Co              4:54      24:30   16
 22 #158 Nobbe, Bridget       11 South Decatur             5:38      28:07   17
 23 #141 Westphal, Savannah   12 Rushville Co              4:55      24:31   18
 24 #177 Young, Kara          12 South Ripley              5:39      28:13   19
 25 #203 Lozier, Cheyenne     12 Waldron                   5:42      28:27   20
 26  #75 Copeland, Lexie       9 Greenfield-Central        4:57      24:43   21
 27  #42 Wilson, Julia        12 Franklin Central          4:59      24:52   22
 28 #204 Price, Riley          9 Waldron                   5:49      29:05   23
 29  #36 Scott, Ava           10 Franklin Central          5:04      25:19   24
 30 #116 Lillis, Sarah        10 Milan                     5:50      29:09
 31  #87 Marker, Ryann        12 Greenwood Community       5:09      25:42   25
 32 #202 Hudnall, Sophie       9 Waldron                   5:53      29:24   26
 33  #35 Penney, Madeline      9 Franklin Central          5:10      25:46
 34 #163 Sundal, Brayley      10 South Decatur             5:56      29:37   27
 35  #82 Siegel, Alyssa       10 Greenfield-Central        5:10      25:48   28
 36 #122 McGuire, Ashtyn      12 Morristown                5:58      29:48
 37  #92 Rippetoe, Ava        10 Greenwood Community       5:18      26:27   29
 38 #121 Goedde, Oakleigh     11 Morristown                6:10      30:51
 39  #90 Pinon, Selena        12 Greenwood Community       5:31      27:33   30
 40 #155 Flessner, Elizabeth  11 South Decatur             6:25      32:01   31
 41  #26 Curtis, Chloe         9 Franklin Central          5:35      27:51
 42 #154 Best, Kylie           9 South Decatur             6:26      32:08   32
 43 #174 McKittrick, Elizabe   9 South Ripley              6:38      33:08   33
 44  #78 Joyner, Josie        10 Greenfield-Central        5:42      28:26   34
 45 #137 Norvell, Mia         10 Rushville Co              5:42      28:28   35
 46 #162 Storm, Samantha      11 South Decatur             6:58      34:47   36
 47  #17 Hobbs, Alanna        10 Edinburgh                 7:57      39:43
 48  #79 King, Madelyn        12 Greenfield-Central        5:48      28:59   37
 49 #136 Kemple, Sofia        11 Rushville Co              5:53      29:26   38
 50  #16 Greathouse, Chloe    11 Edinburgh                 7:59      39:53
 51  #88 Hommell, Lily        11 Greenwood Community       6:00      30:01   39
 52 #135 Hankins, Madison     10 Rushville Co              6:12      30:57   40
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Triton Early Bird Invitational 2020 - 8/17/2020

Blue River Cross Country Venue, Shelbyville,

Rankings

....Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC

 53  #77 Hoffman, Shelby      10 Greenfield-Central        6:40      33:19   41
 54 #138 Norvell, Yanitza     11 Rushville Co              7:13      36:04   42
 55 #134 Ellis, Jorgia         9 Rushville Co              7:21      36:42   43
 56 #133 Adams, Lanea         10 Rushville Co              7:47      38:54
 57 #194 Bear, Brooke         11 Triton Central            8:00      39:58

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
   1 Franklin Central             29    1    3    5    7   13   22   24
      Total Time:  1:54:00.00
         Average:    22:48.00
   2 South Ripley                 68    2    4   10   19   33
      Total Time:  2:12:03.00
         Average:    26:24.60
   3 Waldron                      72    6    8   15   20   23   26
      Total Time:  2:16:47.00
         Average:    27:21.40
   4 Greenfield-Central          104    9   12   21   28   34   37   41
      Total Time:  2:07:05.00
         Average:    25:25.00
   5 Greenwood Community         109   11   14   25   29   30   39
      Total Time:  2:08:19.00
         Average:    25:39.80
   6 South Decatur               143   17   27   31   32   36
      Total Time:  2:36:40.00
         Average:    31:20.00
   7 Rushville Consolidated      147   16   18   35   38   40   42   43
      Total Time:  2:17:52.00
         Average:    27:34.40


